m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

0000
Bartsch, Uli 000: 33:54
00: MTB Freiburg e.V.
00: 251
Enduro E Bike 00000: 28 (of 270)
00000n: 28:50

g 00000: 10(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
aodo 0ooo oo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o aod 00

00 = 00o 000 00 = = 0oo 000
001 5:10 5 0:28 17 0:35 5:10 5 0:28 17 0:35
oo 2 2:44 9 0:19 27 0:19 7:54 5 0:47 19 0:51
o3 4:27 11 0:26 26 0:26 12:21 7 1:13 21 1:14
00 4 3:27 59 0:53 158 0:54 15:48 14 2:06 40 2:06
05 4:39 8 1:05 32 1:05 20:27 10 3:11 31 3:11
00 6 3:46 10 0:35 27 0:38 24:13 9 3:46 28 3:46
o7 2:02 9 0:15 34 0:15 26:15 10 4:01 29 4:01
0o 8 2:19 10 0:25 35 0:25 28:34 9 4:26 27 4:26
0o 9 3:57 9 0:30 29 0:30 32:31 10 4:56 28 4:56
00 10 1:23 9 0:08 29 0:09 2 4
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